
rbauction.com/ocana

Ocaña, ES 
QTY OF 2016 & 2017 RENAULT T460 6x2 

w/ SAMRO RT26CP TRI/A

2014 CLAAS 950 AXION

2014 CAT 980K

WIRTGEN W100F

2 - 2017 IVECO STRALIS 510 4X2

2011 LIEBHERR LTM1130-5.1 130TON 10X8X10 / TEREX-DEMAG AC120-1 140TON 10x8x10 / 2011 LIEBHERR LTM1055-3.2 6x6x6

Online Timed Auction
2 & 3 December 2021

Unreserved public auction

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-RENAULT-T460?invId=12932914&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CLAAS-950-AXION?invId=12931582&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CAT-980K?invId=12910433&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-IVECO-STRALIS-510?invId=12851178&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-terex-demag-ac120-1-all-terrain-crane?invId=12943389&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229


2 We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.Ocaña, ES

Ocaña, ES   
Online Timed Auction 

Bidding opens on:

Tel.: +34.925.157.580

Inspection hours: 

Items must be removed by: 

Auction location: Autovia A4, Km 64.2 Salida 62 
Aptdo Correos 18, 45300 Ocaña-Toledo, Spain 

GPS: 39° 55'55.91" N   /   4°34'24.32"E

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with safety vest and 
safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebros

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosespana

Ocaña ENG

Visit rbauction.com/ocana for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’
▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place

a refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction 
details on our website for more information

▶ Each purchased lot will be subject to a transaction fee of 
(a) 10% transaction fee on all lots selling for 12,000 EURO 
or less or (b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over 12,000 
EURO with a minimum fee of 1,200 EURO per lot or (c) 
5,000 EURO on all lots selling for over 129,870 EURO.  

▶ All payments are to be made in Euros. Accepted methods 
of payment include wire transfer, credit card (where 
available) or certifi ed cheques. 

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
HSBC Continental Europe SA Suc. Espana
Torre Picasso Planta 33, 
28020 Madrid, Spain
IBAN acc. ES21 0162 0001 2900 8418 5001
BIC/SWIFT code MIDLESMM
Acct holder: Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers (Spain) SL

▶ Purchases under €10.000,- must be paid in full on the 
day of the sale.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.
▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom

brokers, trucking companies and directions to the 
auction site, please check the auction details at 
rbauction.com.

Bid in a Timed Auction
Register to bid online. 

You may need to place a bid deposit. 

When bidding opens, sign in to the Timed 
Auction system and place your bids using 
your computer, tablet, mobile device or 
with the Ritchie Bros. app.

All Listings
Every item being sold in the Timed Auction is listed here. 
To fi nd specifi c items or narrow your search:
▸ Type in the specifi c lot number or lot range
▸ Filter the list by status (All Lots, Sold Lots, Upcoming Lots)
▸ Find a certain type of item using the category dropdown 

(e.g. Pressure Washers)
▸ Search by keyword (e.g. Honda)
▸ Sort by price or closing time

You can place your bids using the Quick Bid and Maximum Bid 
buttons.

Maximum Bid
To place a Maximum Bid, enter the amount you are willing to bid up 
to in the empty box, then click Maximum Bid. The system will put 
you in at the lowest bid possible and then bid for you, up to and 
including the amount you specify. Your Maximum Bid will be kept 
secret, and the system will only raise your bid if someone outbids 
you.

Quick Bid
You can click the Quick Bid button to place a bid at the next highest 
increment. Note: you may be outbid right away, especially if 
someone has already placed a higher Maximum Bid. Tip: save time 
by placing a Maximum Bid. The system will bid for you, so you don’t 
have to stay online.

My Selections
When you place a bid on an item or click Add to My Selections, it 
will be listed in this section. This is an easy way to fi nd out if you’re 
still the high bidder on an item or if something was sold to you. 
Note: make sure you set the fi lter to All Lots or Sold Lots if you’re 
looking for an item that’s been sold.

Bidding notifi cations
Sign up for notifi cations in the Timed Auction system: we will let 
you know by email and/or SMS if you have been outbid or if an item 
was sold to you. You will not receive any notifi cations in the last fi ve 
minutes before bidding closes on an item.

2 & 3 December 2021

30 November - 1 December

26 November

7 January 2022

2



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

QTY OF AGRIA TH 4X4 QTY OF UNUSED — 2021 MAXIMAL FD25T & FD30T 4X2 PPM ECH17725 4X2

1 / 2 - KOMATSU WB97R-5 4X4 2009 JCB 3CX 4X4 2 - JCB 540-170 4X4X4

2012 KOMATSU SK714 THWAITES 6000 4X4 3 / 6 - JCB 535-125A 4X4X4

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021 3

https://www.rbauction.com/2006-AGRIA-TH-30-30A?invId=12910384&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MAXIMAL-FD25T-M3G3?invId=12866004&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/1995-PPM-ECH17725?invId=12900288&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-KOMATSU-WB97R-5?invId=12933650&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-KOMATSU-WB97S-5EO?invId=12933648&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-JCB-535-125A?invId=12898536&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KOMATSU-SK714?invId=12931121&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-THWAITES-6000?invId=12931161&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/ocana-esp?keywords=JCB%20535-125A&auction_key=OCANA%2C%20ESP%20-%20Dec%202%2C%202021


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

BOMAG BW100AD4 JCB VMT260-120 BENFORD TV1700

TAKEUCHI TB145 & TB125 KOMATSU PC450LC-6K HYUNDAI ROBEX 450LC-3

CAT 769C DOOSAN DL400 JCB JS175W

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2008-BOMAG-BW100AD4?invId=12912472&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-jcb-vmt260-120-rodillo-tandem?invId=12936418&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-TAKEUCHI-TB145?invId=12864206&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/1999-komatsu-pc450lc-6k-hydraulic-excavator?invId=12936218&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-HYUNDAI-ROBEX-450LC-3?invId=12929069&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/1989-CATERPILAR-769C?invId=12901987&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-DOOSAN-DL400?invId=12933615&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-jcb-js175w-excavadora-de-ruedas?invId=12936429&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

DAF 95.400ATI 6X4 W-HIAB 550 IVECO EUROCARGO 300 4X2 W-FASSI F235XP VOLVO FM7 290 6X4 W-HIAB 330-5

DAF LF 55.280 4X2 1 / 3 - 2016 RENAULT T460 6X2 RENAULT M220DCI 4X4

VOLVO FM400 4X2 SCANIA R440 4X2 RENAULT PREMIUM 420DCI 4X2

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021 5

https://www.rbauction.com/1991-DAF-95-400ATI?invId=12925689&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-IVECO-EUROCARGO-180E3?invId=12933607&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-VOLVO-FM7-290?invId=12933609&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-DAF-LF-55-280?invId=12923994&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-RENAULT-T460?invId=12932913&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-RENAULT-M220DCI?invId=12904175&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-volvo-fm400-4x2-cabeza-tractora-2-ejes?invId=12936407&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-SCANIA-R440?invId=12926997&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-RENAULT-PREMIUM-420DCI?invId=12904344&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.6

MERCEDES-BENZ 1828 4x2 1/2 - RENAULT KERAX 420DCI 8X4 DAF FA 55.210 CS 4X2

RENAULT MASTER 150 4X2 QTY OF SEAT ATLEA & LEON NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0D 4X2

BARAZABAL 3100 BROWN LENOX KUE KEN 120 TRI/A BOMAG BM1000/30

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2002-mercedes-benz-1828-rolloff-truck?invId=12939144&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.es/2001-renault-kerax-420dci-8x4-cami�n-hormigonera?invId=12936216&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/1997-DAF-FA-55-210-CS?invId=12931120&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-RENAULT-MASTER?invId=12933312&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-renault-kerax-420dci-8x4-mixer-truck?invId=12936216&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp
https://www.rbauction.com/1978-BARAZABAL-3100?invId=12918558&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/brown-lenox-kue-ken-120-portable-tria-machacadora-de-mand%C3%ADbulas?invId=12934913&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-bomag-bm10030-cold-planer?invId=12936506&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

JOHN DEERE 7200R 2013 JOHN DEERE 6170M FENDT 716 VARIO

VALTRA T180 VALTRA T170-4 VALTRA T140

1 / 2 - MASSEY FERGUSSON 6290 MASSEY FERGUSSON 5460 CASE IH MX120

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021 7

https://www.rbauction.com/JOHN-DEERE-7200R?invId=12912459&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-JOHN-DEERE-6170M?invId=12880547&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-FENDT-716-VARIO?invId=12925675&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-VALTRA-T180?invId=12880548&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-VALTRA-T170-4?invId=12880540&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-VALTRA-T140?invId=12863365&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-MASSEY-FERGUSSON-6290-4RM?invId=12912460&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-MASSEY-FERGUSSON-5460?invId=12904255&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/1998-CASE-IH-MX120?invId=12861382&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.8

HAULOTTE H16TPX 4x4 2 - HAULOTTE HA12PX 4X4 1 / 3 - HAULOTTE HA16PX 4X4X4 

1 / 2 - GENIE GS3384 4X4 2011 GENIE GS3246 1 / 2 - JLG 260 MRT

MANITOU 105 VJR 2 HINOWA LIGHT LIFT 1965 2018 ANFRAJO 99AB/2000BA PORTABLE

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021

https://www.rbauction.com/2002-HAULOTTE-H16TPX?invId=12861119&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-HAULOTTE-HA12PX?invId=12854817&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-HAULOTTE-HA16PXNT?invId=12902042&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-GENIE-GS-3384?invId=12933310&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-GENIE-GS-3384?invId=12933309&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-JLG-260-MRT?invId=12926301&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-MANITOU-105-VJR-2?invId=12931163&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-HINOWA-LIGHT-LIFT-1965?invId=12861118&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-ANFRAJO-99AB-2000BA?invId=12918908&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com/ocana

2 – UNUSED – 2016 CORVUS ADVENTURE T900 4X4 2012 HAKO-WERKE 1433 NEW HOLLAND 835

QTY OF UNUSED — 2021 EMILIANA SERBATOI EU-TANKS 2006 GILETTA HF6040D SEMICHISEL PLOW

UNUSED - QTY OF 2021 MUSTANG DEMOLITION 
ATTACHMENTS UNUSED - QTY OF 2021 MUSTANG DEMOLITION GRAPPLE UNUSED - QTY OF 2021 MUSTANG HYDRAULIC HAMMERS

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021 9

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/ocana-esp
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-hako-werke-1433-motobarredora?invId=12934851&id=ci&auction=ocana-esp-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/NEW-HOLLAND-835?invId=12856846&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-EMILIANA-SERBATOI-TF9-50?invId=12898354&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-GILETTA-HF6040D?invId=12883633&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/details?invId=12912484&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MUSTANG-RH24?invId=12923129&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MUSTANG-GRP1000?invId=12923131&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MUSTANG-HM1900?invId=12923109&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229


rbauction.com/services10



rbauction.com/contactus 11



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.com

2015 CAT 966MXE QTY OF UNUSED — 2021 PLUS POWER OKR -1.5T (UNUSED) QTY OF UNUSED — 2021 WIND STORM XN108 

CAT D4G XL JOHN DEERE 8420T 2 - 2016 RENAULT 430DXI D18 4X2 

2017 BMW 520D NICOLAS SFD813 4PST 7/AXLE

OCANA, ESP  |  Thursday & Friday 2 & 3 December 2021
© Copyright 2021 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers.  15/11 RP

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CATERPILLAR-966MXE?invId=12923802&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-PLUS-POWER-OKR-1-5T?invId=12860029&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-WIND-STORM-XN10?invId=12931064&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-CATERPILLAR-D4G?invId=12904176&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-JOHN-DEERE-8420T?invId=12931580&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-RENAULT-D18-WIDE?invId=12931484&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-BMW-520D?invId=12860022&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229
https://www.rbauction.com/1995-NICOLAS-SFD813-4PST?invId=12926388&id=ci&auction=OCANA-ESP-2021229



